GEER ¢ DR

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Hawthorn Pilsner

Boags Draught

Furphy

James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale
Little Creatures Bright Ale

Mount Kosciuszko Pale Ale

Little Creatures IPA

White Rabbit Dark Ale

James Squire Orchard Crush Cider

DRAUGHT INTERNATIONAL BEER
9.8

Heineken
Asahi

BOTTLED BEER

Summer Bright Lager
Summer Bright Mango Lager
James Boags Premium Light
Iron Jack Lager

Asahi Soukai

Heineken 3

Melbourne Bitter

Hawthorn Pilsner

Kirin Megumi

White Rabbit Pale Ale
White Rabbit White Ale
Mountain Goat Steam Ale
Temple Bicycle Beer

Asahi Superdry

James Squire Golden Ale
Peroni

Corona

Heineken

Stone & Wood Pacific Pale Ale
Prickly Moses Red Ale
Sample Gold Ale

Four Pines Kolsch Golden Ale
3 Ravens Dark Smoke Beer
Brooklyn Lager

BOTTLED CIDER

Twisted Sister Apple Cider
Somersby Apple

Somersby Pear

Pipsqueak Apple

James Squire Orchard Crush Pear
Lick Pier Ginger Beer

W
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9
7.7
9
9.5
9.5
9.8
10
9.5
9.8
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Pl
12
10
12
12.2
12
12
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12.5
12.5

12.8
13.5

10.5
11

9.5
9.7
9.7
9.7
10
11



SPARKLING
Arrowhead Block Sparkling
SE AUS

Victoria Avenue Prosecco
King Valley, VIC

Domain Chandon

SE AUS

WHITE

Arrowhead Block Sauvignon Blanc
SE AUS

Kindred Spirits Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

Cake Sauvignon Blanc

Adelaide Hills, SA

Guilty By Association Chardonnay
Adelaide Hills, SA

La Linda Riesling

Clare Valley, SA

Mr Fox Pinot Grigio

King Valley, VIC

Summer Poppy Pinot Gris
Marlborough, NZ

Wild One Moscato

SE AUS

ROSE

La Vieille Ferme Rouge

FRANCE

RED

Arrowhead Block Shiraz Cabernet
SE AUS

Palliser Estate ‘Pencarrow’ Pinot Noir

Martinborough, NZ

Guilty By Association Pinot Noir
Adelaide Hills, SA

Mawson'’s ‘Far Eastern”
Cabernet Sauvignon

Limestone Coast, SA

Redbank ‘The Long Paddock’ Merlot
King Valley, VIC

The Drake Shiraz

Heathcote, VIC

Synonymous Shiraz

Barossa Valley, SA

Altacena Tempranillo

ESP

REG

9.5

10

13

9.5

10

12

10

10

10

10.5

10

10

11

10.5

10

12

11

IRG

16.7

20

16.7

16.7

17

17.5

16.5

16.7

20

16.7

17.5

17.5

16.7

20

18.5

WINE BY THE BOTILE



SPARKLING
Arrowhead Block Sparkling
SE AUS

Victoria Avenue Prosecco
King Valley, VIC

Domain Chandon

SE AUS

Domain Chandon Brut Rose
SE AUS

Veuve Clicquot Brut

France

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial
France

MOSCATO
Wild One Moscato
SE AUS

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Arrowhead Block Sauvignon Blanc
SE AUS

Kindred Spirits Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

Cake Sauvignon Blanc
Adelaide Hills, AUS

CHARDONNAY

Guilty By Association Chardonnay
Adelaide Hills, SA

Pacha Mama Chardonnay

Yarra Valley, VIC

Ladies Who Shoot Their Lunch
Chardonnay

Strathbogie Ranges, VIC

RIESLING

Chaffey Bros. Triplepunkt
Eden Valley, SA

La Linda Riesling

Clare Valley, SA

Plan B Riesling
Frankland River, WA

Loosen “Dr L” Dry Riesling
Mosel, GER

PINOT GRIS

Summer Poppy Pinot Gris
Marlborough, NZ

44

50

65

60

130

120

50

44

50

60

48
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60.5

55

48

58

60.5

52

WINE BY THE BOTILE



PINOT GRIGIO
T'Gallant ‘Tribute’
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Mr Fox Pinot Grigio

King Valley, VIC

Corte Giara Pinot Grigio
ITL

ROSE

La Vieille Ferme Rouge

FRANCE

Charles Melton ‘Rose of Virginia’ Rosé
Barossa Valley, SA

PINOT NOIR

Palliser Estate ‘Pencarrow’ Pinot Noir
Martinborough, NZ

Take It To The Grave Pinot Noir

SE AUS

Two Paddocks ‘Picnic’ Pinot Noir
Central Otago, NZ

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Mawson'’s ‘Far Eastern”
Cabernet Sauvignon
Limestone Coast, SA
Vasse Felix ‘Filius’
Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River, WA

MERLOT
Redbank ‘The Long Paddock’ Merlot
King Valley, VIC

68

50

50

55

60

60

50

70

55

60

50

WINE BY THE BOTILE



SHIRAZ

Arrowhead Block Shiraz Cabernet
SE AUS

Torbreck ‘The Woodcutters’ Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

The Drake Shiraz

Heathcote, VIC

Synonymous Shiraz

Barossa Valley, SA

OTHER VARIETALS

Altacena Tempranillo
Spain

Terrazas Reserva Malbec
Mendoza, ARG
Contessa Montepuciano

Abruzzo, ITL

COCKTHILS

44

70

50

60

53

65

60



STIFF 18
Old Fashioned

Negroni

Martini

Choose your poison: Ketel One Vodka or Rogue
Society Gin2 Olives or a twist?

SPRITZ'D

Bloody Spritz 18
Our Aperol Spritz with a fresh squeeze

of blood orange & elderflower

Chandon 15
A refreshing blend of Chandon Sparkling

& hand crafted orange bitters

Mexican Pornstar 18
Don Julio, passionfruit & vanilla,

lightly spritzed

SWEET & SOUR

Eastside 19
Gin, lime, mint and cucumber.

A light and refreshing little number

Margarita 19
Tequila, Cointreau and lime rimmed

with salt

Sours 20

Traditional sours, any way you like them.
Gin, Fireball, Whiskey, Amaretto, Bourbon, Pisco

FRESH & FRUITY

Clockwork Orange 20
Gin, Peach, Passionfruit and Aperol,

fruity and fresh.

Citrus Lady 20

Lemon vodka, raspberry and Cointreau
Hurricane 18
Light and dark rum, passionfruit, orange
and a dash of grenadine

TO SHARE 25

Pimms Punch

Pimms, elderflower, mint and vanilla
topped up with sparkling

Hurricane

Light and dark rum, passionfruit, orange
and a dash of grenadine

Sangria



