# GEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER Hawthorn Pilsner Boags Draught Furphy James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale Little Creatures Bright Ale Mount Kosciuszko Pale Ale Little Creatures IPA White Rabbit Dark Ale James Squire Orchard Crush Cider	SCH 9 7.7 9 9.5 9.5 9.8 10 9.5 9.8	PI 12 10 12 12.2 12 12 12.5 12.5 12.5
<b>DRAUGHT INTERNATIONAL</b> Heineken Asahi	<b>BEER</b> 9.8	12.8 13.5
BOTTLED BEER Summer Bright Lager Summer Bright Mango Lager James Boags Premium Light Iron Jack Lager Asahi Soukai Heineken 3 Melbourne Bitter Hawthorn Pilsner Kirin Megumi White Rabbit Pale Ale White Rabbit Pale Ale White Rabbit White Ale Mountain Goat Steam Ale Temple Bicycle Beer Asahi Superdry James Squire Golden Ale Peroni Corona Heineken Stone & Wood Pacific Pale Ale Prickly Moses Red Ale Sample Gold Ale Four Pines Kolsch Golden Ale 3 Ravens Dark Smoke Beer Brooklyn Lager		8 8 7 7.5 7.5 8.5 9.5 9.7 9.7 9.7 9.7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
BOTTLED CIDER Twisted Sister Apple Cider Somersby Apple Somersby Pear Pipsqueak Apple James Squire Orchard Crush Pear Lick Pier Ginger Beer		9.5 9.7 9.7 9.7 10 11

WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING	REG	LRG
Arrowhead Block Sparkling SE AUS	9.5	
Victoria Avenue Prosecco King Valley, VIC	10	
Domain Chandon SE AUS	13	
WHITE		
Arrowhead Block Sauvignon Blanc SE AUS	9.5	15
Kindred Spirits Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ	10	16.7
Cake Sauvignon Blanc	12	20
Adelaide Hills, SA Guilty By Association Chardonnay Adelaide Hills, SA	10	16.7
La Linda Riesling	10	16.7
<i>Clare Valley, SA</i> Mr Fox Pinot Grigio	10	17
King Valley, VIC Summer Poppy Pinot Gris Marlborough, NZ	10.5	17.5
Wild One Moscato SE AUS	10	16.5
ROSE		
La Vieille Ferme Rouge FRANCE	10	16.7
RED		
Arrowhead Block Shiraz Cabernet SE AUS	9.5	15
Palliser Estate 'Pencarrow' Pinot Noir Martinborough, NZ	12	20
Guilty By Association Pinot Noir	10	16.7
Adelaide Hills, SA Mawson's 'Far Eastern"	11	17.5
Cabernet Sauvignon Limestone Coast, SA		
Redbank 'The Long Paddock' Merlot King Valley, VIC	10.5	17.5
The Drake Shiraz	10	16.7
Heathcote, VIC Synonymous Shiraz	12	20
Barossa Valley, SA		10 5
Altacena Tempranillo ESP	11	18.5

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING	
Arrowhead Block Sparkling	44
SE AUS Victoria Avenue Prosecco	50
King Valley, VIC	50
Domain Chandon	65
SE AUS Domain Chandon Brut Rose	60
SE AUS	00
Veuve Clicquot Brut France	130
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial	120
France	
MOSCATO	
Wild One Moscato	50
SE AUS	
SAUVIGNON BLANC	
Arrowhead Block Sauvignon Blanc	44
SE AUS Kindred Spirits Sauvignon Blanc	50
Marlborough, NZ	
Cake Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills, AUS	60
CHARDONNAY	
Guilty By Association Chardonnay Adelaide Hills, SA	48
Pacha Mama Chardonnay	55
Yarra Valley, VIC Ladies Who Shoot Their Lunch	60.5
Chardonnay	00.5
Strathbogie Ranges, VIC	
RIESLING	
Chaffey Bros. Triplepunkt	55
Eden Valley, SA La Linda Riesling	48
Clare Valley, SA	10
Plan B Riesling Frankland River, WA	58
Loosen "Dr L" Dry Riesling	60.5
Mosel, GER	
PINOT GRIS	
Summer Poppy Pinot Gris	52
Marlborough, NZ	

# WINE BY THE BOTTLE

PINOT GRIGIO	
T'Gallant 'Tribute'	68
Mornington Peninsula, VIC	
Mr Fox Pinot Grigio	50
King Valley, VIC	50
Corte Giara Pinot Grigio ITL	50
n a a f	
ROSÉ	
La Vieille Ferme Rouge <i>FRANCE</i>	55
Charles Melton 'Rose of Virginia' Rosé	60
Barossa Valley, SA	
PINOT NOIR	
Palliser Estate 'Pencarrow' Pinot Noir	60
Martinborough, NZ	
Take It To The Grave Pinot Noir	50
SEAUS	
Two Paddocks 'Picnic' Pinot Noir	70
Central Otago, NZ	
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	
Mawson's 'Far Eastern"	55
Cabernet Sauvignon	
Limestone Coast, SA Vasse Felix 'Filius'	60
Cabernet Sauvignon	00
Margaret River, WA	
Merlot	
Redbank 'The Long Paddock' Merlot	50
King Valley, VIC	

# WINE BY THE BOTTLE

## SHIRAZ

Arrowhead Block Shiraz Cabernet	44
SE AUS	
Torbreck 'The Woodcutters' Shiraz	70
Barossa Valley, SA	
The Drake Shiraz	50
Heathcote, VIC	
Synonymous Shiraz	60
Barossa Valley, SA	
<i>,</i>	

## OTHER VARIETALS

Altacena Tempranillo	53
Spain	
Terrazas Reserva Malbec	65
Mendoza, ARG	
Contessa Montepuciano	60
Abruzzo, ITL	



#### STIFF

Old Fashioned Negroni Martini Choose your poison: Ketel One Vodka or Rogue Society Gin? Olives or a twist?

### SPRITZ'D

Bloody Spritz	18
Our Aperol Spritz with a fresh squeeze	
of blood orange & elderflower	
Chandon	15
A refreshing blend of Chandon Sparkling	
& hand crafted orange bitters	
Mexican Pornstar	18
Don Julio, passionfruit & vanilla,	
lightly spritzed	

### SWEET & SOUR

Eastside	19
Gin, lime, mint and cucumber.	
A light and refreshing little number	
Margarita	19
Tequila, Cointreau and lime rimmed	
with salt	
Sours	20
Traditional sours, any way you like them	
Gin, Fireball, Whiskey, Amaretto, Bourbon, Pisco	

### FRESH & FRUITY

Clockwork Orange	20
Gin, Peach, Passionfruit and Aperol,	
fruity and fresh.	
Citrus Lady	20
Lemon vodka, raspberry and Cointreau	
Hurricane	18
Light and dark rum, passionfruit, orange	
and a dash of grenadine	

## to share

25

Pimms Punch Pimms, elderflower, mint and vanilla topped up with sparkling Hurricane Light and dark rum, passionfruit, orange and a dash of grenadine Sangria